2022 30 Hour T-Shirt Awards

Trail Worker Total Hours
Allen, Barry bmtabarry@gmail.com 237.00
Alton, Mary Altongd@aim.com 45.25
Anderson, James jeandersonishere@gmail.c 56.50
Anderson, Anne ahander@aol.com 76.25
Anderson, Kathy anderson.kathy@ymail.co 90.25
Barnes, Steve sebarnestorm@gmail.com 71.00
Bayliss, Steve stevebayliss801@gmail.co 81.00
Behrens, Chris cb12754@gmail.com 66.50
Blount, David bmtahiker@aol.com 108.00
Burkett, Don sburkett@tds.net 55.75
Cantwell, Joe josephfcantwell@gmail.co 252.00
Cartwright, Steve scdcmc@comcast.net 55.50
Cissna, Ken kcissna@usf.edu 184.75
Clark, Dale ddclar01@gmail.com 44.50
Cowdrick, Bob bcowdrick@comcast.net 214.50
Cox, Bill billjoec480@gmail.com 66.75
Dennison, Steve sjd50@etcmail.com 203.25
Dominy, Marty pdominy@windstream.net 67.50
Douglas, Darcy bmtadarcy@yahoo.com 150.25
Dumas, Larry chiefldumas@gmail.com 86.00
Evans, Dick dick.evans@frontier.com 32.00
Forehand, Frank fhf501946 @gmail.com 83.00
Forehand, Joy jwfbrga@gmail.com 116.42
Guhl, Debra bmtadebra@gmail.com 34.50
Guhl, Phil bmtaphil@gmail.com 101.75
Guttridge, lan ian526788@gmail.com 36.50
Harris, Brenda brendatharris@aol.com 79.75
Harris, Rick HarrisRi@aol.com 210.75
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Hayden, Steve svhayden@yahoo.com 42.50
Heller, Ralph rshbmta@gmail.com 93.95
Huey, Chuck abramhuey@gmail.com 87.00
Jones, Ken wizug@windstream.net 157.00
Jones, Phyllis pebjones@windstream.net 61.00
June, Whitney wljune22 @gmail.com 50.00
Kolberg, Art spydrman2k@yahoo.com 65.00
Long, Terry terry@mcommwireless.co 39.00
Loseke, Dana dana.loseke@gmail.com 56.00
Martin, Daphne 60.00
Martin, Kenny 48.50
Martin, Madison 46.00
Masters, Patty plmasters6 @gmail.com 90.00
Meeks, Andy usmcmeeks@gmail.com 42.00
Mertz, Keith keithmertz@hotmail.com 345.50
Mitchell, Tom tom-jan@tds.net 50.00
Morrison, Shane pm6337@gmail.com 146.00
Motter, Kelly kellylee28 @aol.com 33.50
Nelson, Bob deenelson@comcast.net 66.50
Nepshinsky, John nepshinskyjohn@gmail.co 33.00
Norton, Judy jnorton193@gmail.com 31.50
Norton, Jonathan jonathan_norton@yahoo.c 36.50
Nufer, Carol cnuferl@gmail.com 56.00
Oudin, John ouds@aol.com 40.00
Owen, George gowen2@tds.net 60.00
Page, Cary cpa323@aol.com 47.50
Parks, Rick T. Rickafurl@gmail.com 30.00
Pilvinsky, Mike oldsoldier67 @gmail.com 101.50
Pruett, Steve spruett8@gmail.com 65.50
Reid, Tazz tazzreid@yahoo.com 43.00
Ricker, Dave davericker@att.net 60.00
Ricker, Sue suericker@att.net 40.50
Sullivan, Clare clare7982@gmail.com 246.75
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Sullivan, Ed edsulli@gmail.com 163.75
Tindle, Jennifer blueplainsdrifter@hotmail. 41.00
Treadwell, Gilbert gilcraft@etcmail.com 187.00
Trinkle, Brian trinkga@outlook.com 56.00
Van Pelt, Ralph rvanp45246@aol.com 71.00
Wade, Judy jwadeteach2@charter.net 65.50
Ward, Cindy cindykward@bellsouth.net 33.00
Ward, Patrick pcward5@bellsouth.net 415.67
Watkins, David david.watkins.ga@gmail.co 87.50
Yaun, Ben benyaun007 @yahoo.com 82.00
Yost, Mark myost51@yahoo.com 31.25
Yunker, Vicki yunker.vicki@gmail.com 30.50
Trail Worker 73
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